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                    American College of Clinical Pharmacy (ACCP) 
President Justin Crespo justin.crespo@ufl.edu 
President Elect Taylor Harris taylorrharris@ufl.edu 
Vice President of External Affairs Aicha Ndiaye andiaye1@ufl.edu 
Secretary Christian Lumbag clumbag@ufl.edu 
Historian Annemarie  Rodriguez a.rodriguez9@ufl.edu 
Treasurer Esther Cho echo@ufl.edu 
Treasurer-Elect Matthew  McKinney mckinneymatthew@ufl.edu 
VP of Membership Sheila   Herrera sheilaherrera@ufl.edu 
Member-at-Large Thalia Hernandez thalia.hernandez@ufl.edu 
Faculty Advisor Anthony Casapao casapao@ufl.edu 
Faculty Advisor Robin Moorman Li moorman@cop.ufl.edu 

 
 

 

                    Academy of Student Pharmacists (APhA/ASP) 
President Kendrick Panoch kpanoch@ufl.edu 
President Elect Annemarie Rodriguez a.rodriguez9@ufl.edu 
Membership VP Donovan  Harrison dharrison3@ufl.edu 
Communications VP Inas Mahdi inasmahdi@ufl.edu 
Finance VP Shannon Byrnes byrnes.s@ufl.edu 
Policy VP Hillary Rodriguez rodriguezh@ufl.edu 
International VP Esther Cho echo@ufl.edu 
Fundraising Chair Kierra Weber kierra.weber@ufl.edu 
Patient Care VP  Kelli Corona kellicorona@ufl.edu 
Patient Care VP - Elect Eman Gabal eman.gabal@ufl.edu 
Historian Andrea Sicat asicat@ufl.edu 
Operation Heart Aicha Ndiaye Emily Hu andiaye1@ufl.edu 
Operation Diabetes Chassidy McNaughton Hannah Jones cmcnaughton@ufl.edu 
Operation Immunization Sophia Tial Diane Galindo sophia.tial@ufl.edu 
Operation OTC Medicine Safety  Matthew McKinney Andrea Sicat asicat@ufl.edu 
Operation Substance Abuse Disorders Kirsten Seely Jessica Henson kseely@ufl.edu 
Operation Mental Health Hannah Raulerson Sarah Avans sarahavans@ufl.edu 
Operation Pride Emily  Gavin egavin@ufl.edu 
Operation Reproductive Health Mackenzie Brennan Thomas Collins m.brennan1@ufl.edu 
Industry Liaison Eman Gabal eman.gabal@ufl.edu 
IPSF Infectious Disease Esther Cho echo@ufl.edu 

Staff/ Faculty Advisor Carol Motycka motycka@cop.ufl.edu 

Staff/ Faculty Advisor Jessica Huston jessicahuston@cop.ufl.edu 
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                                                               ASPC  

Tri-Campus President Elect Andrea  Sicat asicat@ufl.edu 
Vice President of Jax Campus Christian Lumbag clumbag@ufl.edu 
Director of Student Affairs Kaeli Raspotnik kraspotnik@ufl.edu 
Director of Outreach Diane  Galindo d.galindo@ufl.edu 
Faculty Advisor Lihui Yuan yuanlh@ufl.edu 

 
 
 

BLS-C 
JAX Campus Liaison Allen Scott allenscott@ufl.edu 
Faculty Advisor  Chardae Whitner whitnerc@cop.ufl.edu 
Faculty Advisor John Allen John.allen@cop.ufl.edu 

 
 
 

  Christian Pharmacists Fellowship International (CPFI) 
President Bethany Richardson brichardson2@ufl.edu 
President - Elect OPEN POSITION OPEN 
Treasurer OPEN POSITION OPEN 
Secretary Emerson Penalba empen92@ufl.edu 
Fellowship Chair Jenna Clark jennadclark@ufl.edu 
Historian Ruth Adeyemi adeyemir@ufl.edu 
Community Service Chair Mikaela Ivy m.ivy@ufl.edu 
Faculty Advisor Eric Egelund eegelund@cop.ufl.edu 

 
 
 

                                   Gator Pharmacy Wellness (GPW) 
President Daniel Menendez d.menendez@ufl.edu 
President-Elect Andrea Sicat asicat@ufl.edu 
Vice President Emerson Penalba empen92@ufl.edu 
Treasurer Kirsten Seely kseely@ufl.edu 
Secretary Kelli  Corona kellicorona@ufl.edu 
Historian Sarah Avans sarahavans@ufl.edu 
Fundraising & Service Chair Thomas Collins thomascollins@ufl.edu 
Socials & Bootcamp Chair Kaeli Raspotnik kraspotnik@ufl.edu 
Faculty Advisor Carol Motycka motycka@cop.ufl.edu 
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                                                      Kappa Epsilon (KE) 
President Kathleen Rish mrish@ufl.edu 
President-Elect Kierra  Weber kierra.weber@ufl.edu 
Vice President Alana Jula alana.jula@ufl.edu 
Treasurer Spencer Watson Watson.spencer@ufl.edu 
Treasurer - Elect Kirsten Seely kseely@ufl.edu 
Secretary Hannah Jones h.jones@ufl.edu 
Prospective Member Educator Lauren Carpenter l.carpenter@ufl.edu 
Rush Coordinator Emily Williams williams.egrace@ufl.edu 
Sergeant at Arms Daniel Menendez d.menendez@ufl.edu 
Historian Andrea Sicat asicat@ufl.edu 
Alumni Liaison Brenda Echeverria Munoz brendaechevarria@ufl.edu 
Chaplain Jessica Henson jessicahenson@ufl.edu 
Philanthropy Chair MacKenzie  Brennan m.brennan1@ufl.edu 
Philanthropy Chair Emily Hu hu.emily@ufl.edu 
Social Chair Andrew Pedroff andrew.pedroff@ufl.edu 
Social Chair Makayla Bresnock m.bresnock@ufl.edu 
Fundraising Chair Diane Galindo        d.galindo@ufl.edu 
Fundraising Chair Emily Gavin egavin@ufl.edu 
Faculty Advisor Nathan Seligson nseligson@cop.ufl.edu 
Faculty Advisor Kelsey Cook kelsey.cook@ufl.edu 

 
 
 

                                                      Kappa Psi (ΚΨ) 
Regent (President) Esther Cho  echo@ufl.edu  
Vice Regent (Vice President) Allen Scott allenscott@ufl.edu 
Secretary Hongxin Liu hongxin.liu@ufl.edu 
Treasurer Donovan Harrison dharrison3@ufl.edu 
Historian Christina  Alansari christinalansari@ufl.edu 
Pledge Master Chassidy McNaughton cmcnaughton@ufl.edu 
Assistant Pledge Master Emmanuel Jallah allenscott@ufl.edu 
Sergeant at Arms Sophia Tial sophia.tial@ufl.edu 
Chaplain Tyler Broady broady.tyler@ufl.edu 
Immediate Past Regent Dionna Shine dionnashine@ufl.edu 
Co- GCD Shannon Usztok ssblizza@gmail.com 
Co-GCD/Faculty Advisor Robin Moorman Li moorman@cop.ufl.edu 
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                                                          PediaGators  
President Alana Jula alana.jula@ufl.edu 
President-Elect MaKayla Bresnock m.bresnock@ufl.edu 
VP of Education and Health Hannah Raulerson h.raulerson@ufl.edu 
Secretary Annemarie Rodriguez a.rodriguez9@ufl.edu 
Treasurer Lauren Carpenter l.carpenter@ufl.edu 
VP of Service and Volunteer Events Jessica Henson jessicahenson@ufl.edu 
Historian Sarah Avans sarahavans@ufl.edu 
Faculty Advisor Eric Egelund eegelund@cop.ufl.edu 

 
 

                                           Phi Lambda Sigma (PLS) 
President (GNV) Francis Ameng fameng22@ufl.edu 
Campus Vice President Emily Williams williams.egrace@ufl.edu 
Leadership Development Chair Chassidy McNaughton cmcnaughton@ufl.edu 
Staff/Faculty Advisor Shauna Buring sburing@ufl.edu 

 
 

                                                              Rho Chi  
Jacksonville Vice President Ruth  Adeyemi adeyemir@ufl.edu 
Academic/ Tutoring Coordinator Hannah  Schultz hmoser@ufl.edu 
Faculty Advisor Teresa Cavanugh tcavanaugh@cop.ufl.edu 

 
 

      SNPhA 
President Ruth Adeyemi adeyemir@ufl.edu 
President-Elect Allen Scott allenscott@ufl.edu 
Vice President Hanna Schultz hmoser@ufl.edu 
Treasurer Dionna Shine dionnashine@ufl.edu 
Secretary Chassidy McNaughton cmcnaughton@ufl.edu 
Legislative/Membership Benefits Chair Sophia Tial sophia.tial@ufl.edu 
Director of Communications Mahnoor Izhar     mahnoorizhar@ufl.edu  
Mental Health Initiative Chair Tyler Broady broady.tyler@ufl.edu 
Bridging the Gap Initiative Chair Aicha  Ndiaye andiaye1@ufl.edu 
Immunization Initiative Chair Emmanuel Jallah allenscott@ufl.edu 
Power to end Stroke Initiative Chair Allen Scott allenscott@ufl.edu 
Faculty Advisor Chardae Whitner whitnerc@ufl.edu 
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   Student Society of Health -System Pharmacists (SSHP)  
President Hanna Schultz hmoser@ufl.edu 
President-Elect Andrew  Pedroff Andrew.pedroff@ufl.edu 
Treasurer Aicha Ndiaye andiaye1@ufl.edu  
Treasurer-Elect Noor  Mostafa mostafan@ufl.edu 
Secretary Inas Mahdi inasmahdi@ufl.edu 
Historian Kierra  Weber kierra.weber@ufl.edu 
Member at Large Donovan Harrison dharrison3@ufl.edu 
Fundraising Chair Lauren Carpenter             l.carpenter@ufl.edu 
Webmaster Lindsay Solano lindsay.solano@ufl.edu 
Medication Review Chair Thomas Collins thomascollins@ufl.edu 
Journal Club Chair Kathleen Rish mrish@ufl.edu 
Professional Development Chair Spencer Watson watson.spencer@ufl.edu 
Professional Development Co-Chair Matthew McKinney mckinneymatthew@ufl.edu 
Policy Advocacy Chair Ruth Adeyemi adeyemir@ufl.edu 
Immediate Past President Greta  Apostoli apostoli.greta@ufl.edu 
Faculty Advisor Nathan Seligson nseligson@cop.ufl.edu 
Faculty Advisor Kelsey Cook kelsey.cook@ufl.edu 

 
 

                                                  Student Council 
President Emily Williams williams.egrace@ufl.edu 
President- Elect Christian Lumbag         clumbag@ufl.edu  
Treasurer OPEN POSITION OPEN 
Treasurer- Elect Hannah Jones h.jones@ufl.edu 
Secretary Diane Galindo d.galindo@ufl.edu 
Historian Kenzie Kilman kenziekilman@ufl.edu 
Fundraising Chair OPEN POSITION OPEN 
4PD Rep Brenda Echevarria Munoz brendaechevarria@ufl.edu 
4PD Rep Daniela Luzardo danielaluzardo@ufl.edu 
3PD Rep Savanna Johnson savannajohnson@ufl.edu 
3PD Rep Sarah Martyn smartyn@ufl.edu 
2PD Rep Annie Rodriguez a.rodriguez9@ufl.edu 
2PD Rep Eman Gabal eman.gabal@ufl.edu 
1PD Rep OPEN POSITION OPEN 
1PD Rep OPEN POSITION OPEN 
Faculty Advisor Robin Moorman Li Moorman@cop.ufl.edu 
Faculty Advisor McKenzie Wallen mwallen@ufl.edu 
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